St. Michael’s College Society 2024 Reunion

Programme and Timings, 28'" September 2024

10:00
11:00-12:00
13:00-15:0
15:30-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30
17:00-18:00

Tour of SMC Buildings

AGM in Church

Reunion Lunch at Fountain Inn
Choir practice

Choir tea

Reunion photo

Sung evensong by Hereford Singers with
John Eden (director) and Roger Judd
(organ)

Cost of reunion lunch £ 23.00 per person. A variety of wines
and soft drinks available separately from the bar.

Parking will be available at the College and members might like
to walk to the Fountain (weather permitting) as parking at the
pub can be difficult at times.

Please pay by online bank transfer to the Society’s account No:
00114729, Sort Code: 309852 with your name and “AGM

2022".
OR

Via the society’s website www.smcsociety.co.uk.

RSVP to Tim Coles with booking form overleaf
Email: tim-coles@hotmail.co.uk

Post: 25 Church Street, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8BP
By 227 September 2024
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SMCS Annual Reunion 2024 Booking Form

Name:

Years at SMC:

E-Mail address:

Postal address (if different from list, pp.26-32)

And whether you will be attending
O AGM

Reunion Dinner with numbers
(wives, husbands, partners are also welcome)

Main Course
Beef with Yorkshire pudding

ooog

Desert
] Choice of 4 deserts

Coffee or tea with mints

Any dietary requirements
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Chicken with mushroom sauce
Cod with tomato and chili sauce
Sweet potato and pumpkin seed tart.



