St. Michael's College Society 2024 Reunion Programme and Timings, 28th September 2024

10:00	Tour of SMC Buildings
11:00-12:00	AGM in Church
13:00-15:0	Reunion Lunch at Fountain Inn
15:30-16:15	Choir practice
16:15-16:30	Choir tea
16:30	Reunion photo
17:00-18:00	Sung evensong by Hereford Singers with John Eden (director) and Roger Judd (organ)

Cost of reunion lunch \pounds 23.00 per person. A variety of wines and soft drinks available separately from the bar.

Parking will be available at the College and members might like to walk to the Fountain (weather permitting) as parking at the pub can be difficult at times.

:

Please pay by online bank transfer to the Society's account No: 00114729, Sort Code: 309852 with your name and "AGM 2022".

OR

Via the society's website www.smcsociety.co.uk.

RSVP to Tim Coles with booking form overleaf

Email: tim-coles@hotmail.co.uk

Post: 25 Church Street, Tenbury Wells, WR15 8BP

By 22nd September 2024

SMCS Annual Reunion 2024 Booking Form

Name: Years at SMC: E-Mail address Postal address		
And whether y	ou will be attending	
	ner with numbers ands, partners are also welcome)	
Main Course	Beef with Yorkshire pudding Chicken with mushroom sauce Cod with tomato and chili sauce Sweet potato and pumpkin seed tart.	
Desert	Choice of 4 deserts	
Coffee or tea v	vith mints	
Any dietary requirements		